
City of Santa Rosa

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 117-0729 Name: Packet Fusion Agreement

Status:Type: CC- Consent - Resolution Agenda Ready

File created: In control:7/24/2017 City Council

On agenda: Final action:8/8/2017 8/8/2017

Title: RESOLUTION - AGREEMENT WITH PACKET FUSION, INC.

RECOMMENDATION: It is recommended by the Information Technology Department, that the
Council, by resolution, authorize a) utilization of the WSCA-NASPO cooperative purchase agreement
(State of Utah Cooperative Contract No. AR627 and California Participating Addendum No. 7-14-70-
09), and b) approval of a 5-Year Agreement, which includes a 15% discount, with Packet Fusion, Inc.,
Pleasanton, California, for support, licenses and equipment for the City’s telephone system, for a total
amount not to exceed $300,000 over the five-year period.

Sponsors: Information Technology

Indexes: Not a Project

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Attachment 1, 3. Attachment 2, 4. Resolution, 5. Presentation

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council8/8/2017 1 Pass

City of Santa Rosa Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

